JAMES C. KIRKPATRICK
STATE INFORMATION CENTER

(573) 751-4936

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:55-12:00
12:00-12:05
12:05-12:10
12:10-12:15
12:15-12:20
12:20-12:25
12:25-12:45

JOHN R. ASHCROFT

SECRETARY OF STATE

WOLFNER LIBRARY
STATE OF MISSOURI

(573) 751-8720
(800) 392-2614

Wolfner Advisory Council Meeting

May 26, 2023
Agenda

Welcome/ Call to Order/ Roll Call

Approval of Minutes for February 3, 2023
Executive Deputy Secretary of State Trish Vincent
State Librarian Robin Westphal

Wolfner Library Director’s Report Robin Westphal
Public Services Report Director Lori Brown
Circulation Director Verhonda Winters

Production and Special Projects Director Randy Wright
Adult Services Jami Livingston

Youth Services Lisa Kincaid

Missouri School for the Blind

Rehabilitative Services for the Blind

National Federation of the Blind, Missouri
Missouri Council of the Blind

Blind Veterans

Public Libraries

Advisory Council recommendations and other business

Adjournment

600 W. MAIN STREET e JEFFERSON CITY 65101

ADMINISTRATIVE RULES ¢ BUSINESS SERVICES  ELECTIONS ¢ PUBLICATIONS ® SECURITIES » STATE ARCHIVES e STATE LIBRARY « WOLFNER LIBRARY



	10:00-10:10 Welcome/ Call to Order/ Roll Call
	10:20–10:30 State Librarian Robin Westphal
	10:30-10:45 Wolfner Library Director’s Report Robin Westphal
	10:45–11:00 Public Services Report Director Lori Brown 11:00–11:15 Circulation Director Verhonda Winters 11:15–11:30 Production and Special Projects Director Randy Wright
	11:55-12:00 Missouri School for the Blind
	12:00-12:05 Rehabilitative Services for the Blind
	12:05-12:10 National Federation of the Blind, Missouri
	12:10-12:15 Missouri Council of the Blind
	12:15-12:20 Blind Veterans
	12:20-12:25 Public Libraries
	Adjournment

