

JAMES C. KIRKPATRICK
STATE INFORMATION CENTER
(573) 751-4936

SECRETARY OF STATE
STATE OF MISSOURI

WOLFNER LIBRARY (573) 751-8720 (800) 392-2614

Wolfner Advisory Council Meeting

May 26, 2023 Agenda

10:00-10:10	Welcome/ Call to Order/ Roll Call
	Approval of Minutes for February 3, 2023
10:10–10:20	Executive Deputy Secretary of State Trish Vincent
10:20-10:30	State Librarian Robin Westphal
10:30-10:45	Wolfner Library Director's Report Robin Westphal
10:45–11:00	Public Services Report Director Lori Brown
11:00–11:15	Circulation Director Verhonda Winters
11:15–11:30	Production and Special Projects Director Randy Wright
11:30-11:40	Adult Services Jami Livingston
11:40-11:50	Youth Services Lisa Kincaid
11:55-12:00	Missouri School for the Blind
12:00-12:05	Rehabilitative Services for the Blind
12:05-12:10	National Federation of the Blind, Missouri
12:10-12:15	Missouri Council of the Blind
12:15-12:20	Blind Veterans
12:20-12:25	Public Libraries
12:25-12:45	Advisory Council recommendations and other business
	Adjournment
	Adjournment